Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY
All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2012 to 6/30/2013, by Division

Grand Total: $14,546,722
Administration

Arts and Humanities

Education

Enrollment Management

Individualized and Continuing Education
Library

Natural and Social Sciences
Provost

Student Affairs

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY
All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2012 to 6/30/2013, by Division

Tuesday, May 05, 2015

Summary View

$2,587
$246,842
$7,296,062
$39,338
$2,648,659
$11,501
$3,312,235
$195,113
$794,384

Page 1 of 1



