Office of Research and Sponsored Programs, Lehman College CUNY	
All Funding (Non-Courtesy Accounts) From 7/1/2012 to 6/30/2013, by Division	Summary View
Grand Total: \$14,546,722	
Administration	\$2,587
Arts and Humanities	\$246,842
<u>Education</u>	\$7,296,062
Enrollment Management	\$39,338
Individualized and Continuing Education	\$2,648,659
Library	\$11,501
Natural and Social Sciences	\$3,312,235
<u>Provost</u>	\$195,113
Student Affairs	\$794,384